Stanton - D6 - 02/21&22/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Natividad, Lucas
Guenther, David
Teichroeb, Seth
Reimer, Landon

Name

Snyder, Shannon
Sherrod, John
Wilhelm, Jeff
Rodriguez, Nathan
Hines, Stephanie
Luce, Brandon
Banks, John
Kinard, Preston
Villa, Armando
Chavez, Blas

Name

Banks, John
Patton, Pecos
Snyder, Shannon
Keeney, Myles
Jennings, Payton H
Patton, Pecos
Holden, Branson
Holden, Russell
Decker, Shawna
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Dauvis, Collin
Garza, Caleb
Dauvis, Collin
Sherrod, John
Sherrod, John
Keeney, Myles
Burton, Hegan
Snyder, Audrey

Beginner / 28 Teams

Position Time

Header 38.02

Heeler

Header 32.72 On 2
Heeler

#1.0/ 115 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.96
Heeler
Header 27.52
Heeler
Header 32.88
Heeler
Header 37.53
Heeler
Header 39.35
Heeler

#1.5/133 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.79
Heeler

Header 36.62
Heeler

Header 40.2
Heeler

Header 44.02
Heeler

Header 46.75
Heeler

#2.0/95 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.01

Heeler

Header 37.71

Heeler

Header 40.59
Heeler

Header 41.09
Heeler

Earnings
$580.00
$290.00
$385.00
$385.00

Earnings
$1,180.00
$1,180.00

$985.00
$985.00
$790.00
$790.00
$590.00
$590.00
$395.00
$395.00

Earnings
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00

$910.00
$910.00
$680.00
$680.00
$450.00
$450.00

Earnings
$1,300.00
$1,300.00

$980.00
$980.00
$650.00
$650.00
$325.00
$325.00



Stanton - D6 - 02/21&22/2026

#2.5/73 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Zapata, Adrian Header  31.97 $1,265.00
Marshall, Robert  Heeler $1,265.00

2 Jennings, Payton H Header  37.03 $760.00
Martinez, Mateo ~ Heeler $760.00

3 Stokes, Tom Header  37.47 $510.00
Patton, Pecos Heeler $510.00

#3.5/99 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Booker, Tevan Header  33.81 $1,375.00
Keeney, Myles Heeler $1,375.00

2 Porras, Cowboy Header 36.12 $1,025.00
Keeney, Myles Heeler $1,025.00

3 Evans, Adam Header  38.3 $685.00
Porras, Saul Heeler $685.00

4 Herrin, Zach Header  40.39 $340.00
Keeney, Myles Heeler $340.00

#4 .5 Slide / 60 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Evans, Adam Header 27.44 $1,035.00
Porras, Cowboy Heeler $1,035.00

2 Evans, Adam Header 30.26 $620.00
Porras, Saul Heeler $620.00

3 Cervantes, Junior Header 31.64 $415.00

Davis, Collin Heeler $415.00



