

# Stanton - D6 - 02/21&22/2026

## Beginner / 28 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Natividad, Lucas	Header	38.02	\$580.00
	Guenther, David	Heeler		\$290.00
2	Teichroeb, Seth	Header	32.72	\$385.00
	Reimer, Landon	Heeler	On 2	\$385.00

## #1.0 / 115 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Snyder, Shannon	Header	26.96	\$1,180.00
	Sherrod, John	Heeler		\$1,180.00
2	Wilhelm, Jeff	Header	27.52	\$985.00
	Rodriguez, Nathan	Heeler		\$985.00
3	Hines, Stephanie	Header	32.88	\$790.00
	Luce, Brandon	Heeler		\$790.00
4	Banks, John	Header	37.53	\$590.00
	Kinard, Preston	Heeler		\$590.00
5	Villa, Armando	Header	39.35	\$395.00
	Chavez, Blas	Heeler		\$395.00

## #1.5 / 133 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Banks, John	Header	35.79	\$1,365.00
	Patton, Pecos	Heeler		\$1,365.00
2	Snyder, Shannon	Header	36.62	\$1,140.00
	Keeney, Myles	Heeler		\$1,140.00
3	Jennings, Payton H	Header	40.2	\$910.00
	Patton, Pecos	Heeler		\$910.00
4	Holden, Branson	Header	44.02	\$680.00
	Holden, Russell	Heeler		\$680.00
5	Decker, Shawna	Header	46.75	\$450.00
	O'Donnell, Rusty	Heeler		\$450.00

## #2.0 / 95 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Davis, Collin	Header	34.01	\$1,300.00
	Garza, Caleb	Heeler		\$1,300.00
2	Davis, Collin	Header	37.71	\$980.00
	Sherrod, John	Heeler		\$980.00
3	Sherrod, John	Header	40.59	\$650.00
	Keeney, Myles	Heeler		\$650.00
4	Burton, Hegan	Header	41.09	\$325.00
	Snyder, Audrey	Heeler		\$325.00

# Stanton - D6 - 02/21&22/2026

## #2.5 / 73 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Zapata, Adrian	Header	31.97	\$1,265.00
	Marshall, Robert	Heeler		\$1,265.00
2	Jennings, Payton H	Header	37.03	\$760.00
	Martinez, Mateo	Heeler		\$760.00
3	Stokes, Tom	Header	37.47	\$510.00
	Patton, Pecos	Heeler		\$510.00

## #3.5 / 99 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Booker, Tevan	Header	33.81	\$1,375.00
	Keeney, Myles	Heeler		\$1,375.00
2	Porras, Cowboy	Header	36.12	\$1,025.00
	Keeney, Myles	Heeler		\$1,025.00
3	Evans, Adam	Header	38.3	\$685.00
	Porras, Saul	Heeler		\$685.00
4	Herrin, Zach	Header	40.39	\$340.00
	Keeney, Myles	Heeler		\$340.00

## #4.5 Slide / 60 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Evans, Adam	Header	27.44	\$1,035.00
	Porras, Cowboy	Heeler		\$1,035.00
2	Evans, Adam	Header	30.26	\$620.00
	Porras, Saul	Heeler		\$620.00
3	Cervantes, Junior	Header	31.64	\$415.00
	Davis, Collin	Heeler		\$415.00